Position Other Positions Held

Chief Probation Officer
Gang Prevention Coordinator
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Admin Services Specialist
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Office Services Supervisor
Office Assistant Il
Probation Aide

Office Assistant Il
Probation Aide
Probation Aide

Office Assistant Il
Probation Aide
Probation Aide
Probation Aide

County

San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County

San Benito County

Department Total Wages

Probation $120,055
Probation $71,326
Probation $69,744
Probation $67,893
Probation $65,648
Probation $64,436
Probation $63,505
Probation $63,158
Probation $62,613
Probation $57,831
Probation $56,819
Probation $55,446
Probation $55,107
Probation $53,757
Probation $51,572
Probation $48,984
Probation $46,050
Probation $32,742
Probation $21,669
Probation $21,420
Probation $19,012
Probation $17,336
Probation $16,188
Probation $12,797
Probation $11,888
Probation $1,875

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,738
$25,066
$24,969
$25,047
$23,776
$20,751
$21,451
$21,451
$21,752
$20,751
$33,312
$22,401
$25,400
$18,207
$24,536
$28,139
$8,302
$20,763
$0
$5,500
$3,056
$0
$7,430
$0

$0

$0



