Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Probation Officer		San Benito County	Probation	\$120,055	\$40,738
Gang Prevention Coordinator		San Benito County	Probation	\$71,326	\$25,066
Probation Officer II		San Benito County	Probation	\$69,744	\$24,969
Probation Officer III		San Benito County	Probation	\$67,893	\$25,047
Probation Officer II		San Benito County	Probation	\$65,648	\$23,776
Probation Officer II		San Benito County	Probation	\$64,436	\$20,751
Probation Officer II		San Benito County	Probation	\$63,505	\$21,451
Probation Officer II		San Benito County	Probation	\$63,158	\$21,451
Probation Officer II		San Benito County	Probation	\$62,613	\$21,752
Probation Officer II		San Benito County	Probation	\$57,831	\$20,751
Probation Officer II		San Benito County	Probation	\$56,819	\$33,312
Admin Services Specialist		San Benito County	Probation	\$55,446	\$22,401
Probation Officer II		San Benito County	Probation	\$55,107	\$25,400
Probation Officer II		San Benito County	Probation	\$53,757	\$18,207
Probation Officer II		San Benito County	Probation	\$51,572	\$24,536
Probation Officer II		San Benito County	Probation	\$48,984	\$28,139
Office Services Supervisor		San Benito County	Probation	\$46,050	\$8,302
Office Assistant III		San Benito County	Probation	\$32,742	\$20,763
Probation Aide		San Benito County	Probation	\$21,669	\$0
Office Assistant III		San Benito County	Probation	\$21,420	\$5,500
Probation Aide		San Benito County	Probation	\$19,012	\$3,056
Probation Aide		San Benito County	Probation	\$17,336	\$0
Office Assistant II		San Benito County	Probation	\$16,188	\$7,430
Probation Aide		San Benito County	Probation	\$12,797	\$0
Probation Aide		San Benito County	Probation	\$11,888	\$0
Probation Aide		San Benito County	Probation	\$1,875	\$0